
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 12:49:08pm
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Event 16b: Elite Men Team Pursuit  Gold Final
 - STANDINGS

1. NSW 1 catch
64 Daniel GANDY (NSW)
66 Ben HARVEY (NSW)
68 Kurt EATHER (NSW)
70 Rohan HEYDON SMITH (NSW)
65 Kai CHAPMAN (NSW)
69 Zachary MARSHALL (NSW)

Lap 1 21.715 21.715 (1)
Lap 2 15.000 36.716 (1)
Lap 3 14.690 51.406 (1)
Lap 4 14.410 1:05.817 (1)
Lap 5 14.460 1:20.277 (1)
Lap 6 14.353 1:34.631 (1)
Lap 7 14.918 1:49.549 (1)
Lap 8 15.743 2:05.293 (1)
Lap 9 16.969 2:22.262 (1)

Lap 10 15.958 2:38.221 (1)
Lap 11 15.474 2:53.695 (1)
Lap 12 15.264 3:08.959 (1)

TAS caught
57 Dalton STRETTON (TAS)
58 Jack MENZIES (TAS)
59 Will EAVES (TAS)
81 Josh DUFFY (TAS)


